Personalia

Name:

Date of birth:

Nationality:
Address:

Cell phone:

Email:

Education

2016-2017

2011-2015

2001-2010

1997-2001

Curriculum Vitae

Niklas von der Warth
01-03-1991

German

Lessingstrasse 23

47799 Krefeld, Germany

+49 178 8112069
niklas.vonderwarth@gmail.com

Student at Universidad Carlos III de Madrid
Diploma: Master in Marketing (MSc)

Student at Fontys International University of Applied Science
International Business and Management Studies

Diploma: Bachelor of Business Administration (B.S.)

Academic High School — Gymnasium Kaiserplatz
Abitur (High School Diploma)

Elementary School — Bismarckgrundschule, Krefeld, Germany

Work Experience

2015
2014
2014

2010

Languages

German
English
Dutch
Spanish
French

Computers

Hobbies

PULLIN, New York, United States, Marketing & Sales Internship
New York Red Bull, New York, United States, Marketing Internship
GK Handelsplan, Krefeld, Germany, Management Internship

Civil Service at St. Joseph Hospital, Krefeld, Germany

Mother Tongue

Fluent in Speech and Writing
Basics

Basics

Basics

Microsoft Office, Photoshop Basics, HTML/CSS/JavaScript Basics

Sports & Reading



