Curriculum Vitae

Personalia

Name:	Niklas von der Warth
Date of birth:	01-03-1991
Nationality:	German
Address:	Lessingstrasse 23
	47799 Krefeld, Germany
Cell phone:	+49 178 8112069
Email:	niklas.vonderwarth@gmail.com



Education

2016-2017	Student at Universidad Carlos III de Madrid Diploma: Master in Marketing (MSc)
2011-2015	Student at Fontys International University of Applied Science International Business and Management Studies Diploma: Bachelor of Business Administration (B.S.)
2001-2010	Academic High School – Gymnasium Kaiserplatz Abitur (High School Diploma)
1997-2001	Elementary School – Bismarckgrundschule, Krefeld, Germany

Work Experience

2015	PULLIN, New York, United States, Marketing & Sales Internship
2014	New York Red Bull, New York, United States, Marketing Internship
2014	GK Handelsplan, Krefeld, Germany, Management Internship
2010	Civil Service at St. Joseph Hospital, Krefeld, Germany

Languages

Mother Tongue
Fluent in Speech and Writing
Basics
Basics
Basics

Computers Microsoft Office, Photoshop Basics, HTML/CSS/JavaScript Basics

Hobbies Sports & Reading